Demand KVA : 0

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 0.00
Fixed Charge 13035.93
ED Amount 0.00
TMC 0.00
DPC 2117.39
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 15153.32
Prev Outstanding 0
Gross Bill Amount 15153.32

Net Bill Amount :15154

Amount In Words :Fifteen Thousand One Hundred and
Fifty-Four Rupees only

Bill Number : 3121992411091136
Category : GP
Sanction Load(KW) : 4
Category : GP
Bill Basis : OK (Normal)
Meter No : 999999
OMF : 1
Prev. Reading Date : 16-JAN-2023
Curr. Reading Date : 16-DEC-2024
Bill Date : 16-DEC-2024
No. of Days : 700